SWIM ATLANTA JOHNS CREEK

SWIM LESSON SCHEDULE FOR JANUARY, FEBRUARY, & MARCH

WWW.SWIMATLANTA.COM

770-622-1735

April & May | 1 Class per week: S101.25 (3 total classes) | 2 Classes per week: $192.38 (6 total classes)

*SwimAtlanta is closed April 5th for Easter and May 23rd-May 25th for Memorial Day Weekend

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

APRIL DATES:

APRIL 13, 20, 27

APRIL 14, 21, 28

APRIL 15, 22, 29

APRIL 16, 23, 30

APRIL 17, 24, MAY 1

APRIL 11, 18, 25

APRIL 12, 19, 26

MAY DATES:

MAY 4, 11,18

MAY 5,12, 19

MAY 6, 13, 20

MAY 7,14, 21

MAY 8, 15, 22

MAY 2,9, 16

MAY 3, 10, 17

PS1/PS2

Beginner
Swimmers
(Ages 3-5 Years)

4:50 PM
5:40 PM

5:40 PM
6:30 PM

4:50 PM
5:40 PM

5:40 PM
6:30 PM

9:50 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM

PS3

Intermediate
Swimmers
(Ages 3-5 Years)

6:30 PM

4:50 PM

6:30 PM

4:50 PM

1:20 PM

PS4

Advanced

Swimmers
(Ages 3-5 Years)

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

12:10 PM

GS1

Beginners
Swimmers
(Ages 6-12 Years)

4:00 PM
7:20 PM

3:10 PM
4:00 PM
7:20 PM

4:00 PM
7:20 PM

3:10 PM
4:00 PM
7:20 PM

4:50 PM

9:00 AM
10:40 AM

11:20 AM
1:00 PM
2:50 PM

GS2

Intermediate
Swimmers
(Ages 6-12 Years)
GS3

3:10 PM
7:20 PM

4:00 PM
7:20 PM

3:10 PM
7:20 PM

4:00 PM
7:20 PM

3:10 PM
4:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:50 AM
10:40 AM

1:50 PM
3:40 PM

Advanced
Swimmers
(Ages 6-12 Years)

4:50 PM

6:30 PM

4:50 PM

6:30 PM

5:40 PM

11:30 AM

11:20 AM
1:50 PM

PC1

Swim Team
Preparation 1
(Ages 6-12 Years)

5:40 PM

4:50 PM

5:40 PM

4:50 PM

6:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:10 PM
2:50 PM

PC2

Swim Team
Preparation 2
(Ages 6-12 Years)

6:30 PM

5:40 PM

6:30 PM

5:40 PM

6:30 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM
3:40 PM

AB

Adult
Beginners
(Ages 13 & Up)

2:10PM

4:30 PM

ASC

Adult
Stroke Clinic
(Ages 13 & Up)

2:10PM

4:30 PM

Registration is done in person, over the phone, or online at www.swimatlanta.com/johnscreek
Payment is due at registration. 10% Discount for Online & Consecutive Enrollments. Discounts do not combine.

4050 Johns Creek Parkway Suwanee, GA 30024




