

# SWIM ATLANTA JOHNS CREEK

## SWIM LESSON SCHEDULE FOR JANUARY, FEBRUARY, & MARCH

WWW.SWIMATLANTA.COM 770-622-1735

April & May | 1 Class per week: \$101.25 (3 total classes) | 2 Classes per week: \$192.38 (6 total classes)

\*SwimAtlanta is closed April 5th for Easter and May 23rd-May 25th for Memorial Day Weekend

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
APRIL DATES:	APRIL 13, 20, 27	APRIL 14, 21, 28	APRIL 15, 22, 29	APRIL 16, 23, 30	APRIL 17, 24, MAY 1	APRIL 11, 18, 25	APRIL 12, 19, 26
MAY DATES:	MAY 4, 11, 18	MAY 5, 12, 19	MAY 6, 13, 20	MAY 7, 14, 21	MAY 8, 15, 22	MAY 2, 9, 16	MAY 3, 10, 17
<b>PS1/PS2</b>							
Beginner Swimmers (Ages 3-5 Years)	4:50 PM 5:40 PM	5:40 PM 6:30 PM	4:50 PM 5:40 PM	5:40 PM 6:30 PM		9:50 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM	
<b>PS3</b>							
Intermediate Swimmers (Ages 3-5 Years)	6:30 PM	4:50 PM	6:30 PM	4:50 PM		1:20 PM	
<b>PS4</b>							
Advanced Swimmers (Ages 3-5 Years)	4:00 PM		4:00 PM				12:10 PM
<b>GS1</b>							
Beginners Swimmers (Ages 6-12 Years)	4:00 PM 7:20 PM	3:10 PM 4:00 PM 7:20 PM	4:00 PM 7:20 PM	3:10 PM 4:00 PM 7:20 PM	4:50 PM	9:00 AM 10:40 AM	11:20 AM 1:00 PM 2:50 PM
<b>GS2</b>							
Intermediate Swimmers (Ages 6-12 Years)	3:10 PM 7:20 PM	4:00 PM 7:20 PM	3:10 PM 7:20 PM	4:00 PM 7:20 PM	3:10 PM 4:00 PM	9:00 AM 9:50 AM 10:40 AM	1:50 PM 3:40 PM
<b>GS3</b>							
Advanced Swimmers (Ages 6-12 Years)	4:50 PM	6:30 PM	4:50 PM	6:30 PM	5:40 PM	11:30 AM	11:20 AM 1:50 PM
<b>PC1</b>							
Swim Team Preparation 1 (Ages 6-12 Years)	5:40 PM	4:50 PM	5:40 PM	4:50 PM	6:30 PM	12:30 PM	12:10 PM 2:50 PM
<b>PC2</b>							
Swim Team Preparation 2 (Ages 6-12 Years)	6:30 PM	5:40 PM	6:30 PM	5:40 PM	6:30 PM	12:30 PM	1:00 PM 3:40 PM
<b>AB</b>							
Adult Beginners (Ages 13 & Up)							2:10 PM 4:30 PM
<b>ASC</b>							
Adult Stroke Clinic (Ages 13 & Up)							2:10 PM 4:30 PM

Registration is done in person, over the phone, or online at [www.swimatlanta.com/johnscreek](http://www.swimatlanta.com/johnscreek)  
Payment is due at registration. 10% Discount for Online & Consecutive Enrollments. Discounts do not combine.

4050 Johns Creek Parkway Suwanee, GA 30024